You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F18107SD1000 is New Original in Stock, Search F18107SD1000 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order F18107SD1000 Crydom with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
F18107SD1000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F18107SD1000 Details PDF
F18107SD1000
Manufacturer Part Number: F18107SD1000
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A 380VAC
Datasheets:
1.F18107SD1000.pdf
2.F18107SD1000.pdf
3.F18107SD1000.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F18107SD1000
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A 380VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1000V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 105A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 2250A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F18107SD1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
600VAC
F180J336MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 33UF 20% 6.3V SMD
F180J226MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 6.3V SMD
F18107SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
240VAC
F180G336MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 33UF 20% 4V SMD
F18107SD400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
120VAC
F180G476MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 4V SMD
F18107SD1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
480VAC
04023A1R0CAT4A 12211283A 17-21/GHC-YR1S2/3T 1N5267B-T 2225WC103KAT3A\SB
ADP4101JCPZ AOD2HC60 AT24C16AN-10SU-1.8A BL8506B-33NRM BZD27C13P
CM400HA-24 FZ300R12KT3 GJM0336C1E9R0DB01D GL1117-ADJ GRM155R71H152KA01J
GRT155R60J225KE01D GS1004FL-R1-10001 H11AA1TM HV7022PJ-C IFS100B12N3T4_B31
IPB020N04NG IPP70N10S3-12 IRU3065CLTR LV8018W-MPB-E M29F040-120K1
MC9S12A128BCPV MM3416C11NRE MM74HC594MX MSM5118165D-60TK-FU1 MSM56V16160F-8
PCA9511D PI3HDMI301FFEX PSB21553EV1.4 RMB4S-E3/80 SC1453ISK-2.7TR
SK100B16 SMDA12C-5.TBT SMDJ33A-HRA SMF130A_R1_00001 SN74LS156NSR
STC812TEUS-T STE36N50-DK T2301N48TOH TC6502P115VCTTR TG1909-263BSI
TLV272IP V110B4V5C150BL V300C15H150AN VE-260-114 ZS1R52405